D:\_SONY TV\SY21_B2B_EU_RG_121\5027087121\01GB\5027087121_01GB.fm master page: Cover
5-027-087-12(1)
Reference Gui
Guide de réfé
Guía de refere
Referentiegid
Referenzanlei
Guia de referê

220 V – 240 V AC, 50 Hz
Models with supplied mains adaptor only
19.5 V DC with mains adaptor
Rating: Input 220 V – 240 V AC, 50 Hz
Energy Efficiency Class*5
FW-100BZ40J: A+
FW-75BZ30J: A
FW-65BZ30J: A
FW-55BZ30J: B
FW-50BZ35J: A
FW-50BZ30J: B
FW-43BZ35J: B
FW-43BZ30J: A
FW-32BZ30J: B
Screen size (measured diagonally) (Approx.)
FW-100BZ40J: 252.8 cm / 100 inches
FW-75BZ30J: 189.3 cm / 75 inches
FW-65BZ30J: 163.9 cm / 65 inches
FW-55BZ30J: 138.8 cm / 55 inches
FW-50BZ35J: 125.7 cm / 50 inches
FW-50BZ30J: 125.7 cm / 50 inches
FW-43BZ35J: 108.0 cm / 43 inches
FW-43BZ30J: 108.0 cm / 43 inches
FW-32BZ30J: 80.1 cm / 32 inches
Frequency range Output power
Wireless LAN (LCD Monitor)
2400-2483.5 MHz
5150-5250 MHz